
North Carolina Sheriffs' Association
2024-2025 Vehicle Equipment & Upfitting Awarded Vendors
Bid 25-05-0829
(Effective September 24th, 2024 - September 25th, 2025)

AWARDED VENDOR
POINT OF 
CONTACT EMAIL ADDRESS OFFICE PHONE

MOBILE 
PHONE

FAX 
NUMBER ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP

TERRITORY 
COVERED

B&G Electronics and Communications Greg Milligan greg@bgevs.com (252) 635-3061 (252) 474-4220 (252) 635-3061 115 Barwick Road Dover, NC 28526 NC, SC, VA
B&G Electronics and Communications Barbara Milligan barbara@bgevs.com (252) 635-3061 (252) 474-5220 (252) 635-3061 115 Barwick Road Dover, NC 28526 NC, SC, VA
B&G Electronics and Communications Ginger Wood ginger@bgevs.com (252) 635-3061 (252) 635-3061 115 Barwick Road Dover, NC 28526 NC, SC, VA

Batteries of NC, LLC Lonnie D. Scott Jr. lscott@batteriesofnc.com (919) 331-0241 (919) 795-1826 81 Medical Drive Angier, NC 27501 NC
Batteries of NC, LLC Levi R. Haynes levi@batteriesofnc.com (919) 331-0241 (919) 830-2436 81 Medical Drive Angier, NC 27501 NC
Batteries of NC, LLC Jessie Strickland jbyrd@batteriesofnc.com (919) 331-0241 81 Medical Drive Angier, NC 27501 NC

Brooks Network Services, LLC Steve Brooks sbrooks@brooksnetworkservices.com (336) 270-5895 (336) 254-9047 403 Burlington Ave Gibsonville, NC 27249 All US States
Brooks Network Services, LLC Clarette Hamilton accounting@brooksnetworkservices.com (336) 270-5895 403 Burlington Ave Gibsonville, NC 27249 All US States

Campbell-Brown Inc. Thomas J Belk tjbelk@campbell-brown.com (704) 516-2651 2501 Allen Road South Charlotte, NC 28269 GA, NC, SC
Campbell-Brown Inc. Donnie J Brown Jr. dbrown@campbell-brown.com (980) 721-9121 2501 Allen Road South Charlotte, NC 28269 GA, NC, SC

Dana Safety Supply James Panter jpanter@danasafetysupply.com (336) 854-5536 (336) 897-4055 4809 Koger Blvd Greensboro, NC 27407 All US States
Dana Safety Supply Dempsey Owens dowens@danasafetysupply.com (336) 854-5536 (336) 541-2059 4809 Koger Blvd Greensboro, NC 27407 All US States
Dana Safety Supply Neil Doss ndoss@danasafetysupply.com (336) 854-5536 (336) 686-2595 4809 Koger Blvd Greensboro, NC 27407 All US States

fleetTEC Mike Mercier mmercier@fleettec.co (770) 678-2101 (864) 382-6033 935 Hwy 124, Suite 401 Braselton, GA 30517 All US States
fleetTEC Sam Barall sbarall@fleettec.co (770) 678-2101 (215) 588-5692 935 Hwy 124, Suite 401 Braselton, GA 30517 All US States
fleetTEC Derek Smith dsmith@fleettec.co (770) 678-2101 (770) 845-7020 935 Hwy 124, Suite 401 Braselton, GA 30517 All US States
fleetTEC Kristen Parker kparker@fleettec.co (770) 678-3834 935 Hwy 124, Suite 401 Braselton, GA 30517 All US States

Global Public Safety, LLC David Van Scoyoc david@globalpublicsafety.us (301) 526-4980 (301) 526-4980 (443) 557-0201 1886 Old Mountain Road Statesville, NC 28677

AL, DE, FL, GA, MA, 
MD, MS, NC, NH, 

PA, RI, SC, TN, VA, 
WV  

Global Public Safety, LLC Gerry Campos gerry.campos@globalpublicsafety.us (301) 395-0380 (301) 395-0380 (443) 557-0201 1886 Old Mountain Road Statesville, NC 28677

AL, DE, FL, GA, MA, 
MD, MS, NC, NH, 

PA, RI, SC, TN, VA, 
WV  

Global Public Safety, LLC John Dellangelo john.dellangelo@globalpublicsafety.us (828) 214-0208 (828) 214-0208 (443) 557-0201 1886 Old Mountain Road Statesville, NC 28677

AL, DE, FL, GA, MA, 
MD, MS, NC, NH, 

PA, RI, SC, TN, VA, 
WV  

Global Public Safety, LLC Eugene Poteat eugene.poteat@globalpublicsafety.us (864) 828-3199 (864) 828-3199 (443) 557-0201 1886 Old Mountain Road Statesville, NC 28677

AL, DE, FL, GA, MA, 
MD, MS, NC, NH, 

PA, RI, SC, TN, VA, 
WV  

ProLogic ITS, LLC Paul Sprayberry paul.sprayberry@prologicits.com (866) 923-0513 x 702
106 Northpoint Parkway 

Building 2, Suite 350 Acworth, GA 30102 AL, FL, GA, NC, SC

ProLogic ITS, LLC Melissa Sanchez melissa.sanchez@prologicits.com (866) 923-0513 (678) 794-3924
106 Northpoint Parkway 

Building 2, Suite 350 Acworth, GA 30102 AL, FL, GA, NC, SC

ProLogic ITS, LLC Patrick Blumling patrick.blumling@prologicits.com (866) 923-0513 (843) 385-5268
106 Northpoint Parkway 

Building 2, Suite 350 Acworth, GA 30102 AL, FL, GA, NC, SC

ProLogic ITS, LLC Mandy Rusch mandy.rusch@prologicits.com (866) 923-0513 (770) 378-3288
106 Northpoint Parkway 

Building 2, Suite 350 Acworth, GA 30102 AL, FL, GA, NC, SC
TeleSwivel LLC Dave Woolf dwoolf@teleswivel.com (919) 623-2031 (919) 623-2031 (919) 246-9248 318 Blackwell St, Suite 120 Durham, NC 27701 All US States
TeleSwivel LLC Jeff Allen jallen@teleswivel.com (919) 796-3298 (919) 796-3298 (919) 246-9248 318 Blackwell St, Suite 120 Durham, NC 27701 All US States


